Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Human Resources
Human Resources Manager

Training And Organizational
Development Specialist

Risk Manager

Senior Risk Management
Analyst

Principal Human Resources
Analyst

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Human Resources Manager
Risk Management Analyst |

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Risk Management Analyst |
Human Resources Technician
Risk Management Technician
Human Resources Technician
Office Assistant Il

Human Resources Technician

Principal Human Resources
Analyst

Human Resources Technician

County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

El Dorado County

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$177,361
$105,306
$103,862

$86,160
$85,343

$84,216

$82,886

$77,629
$70,344
$64,048

$62,979
$61,557
$54,518
$52,904
$39,185
$22,487
$15,185

$11,690

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$61,002
$41,102
$17,360

$16,343
$14,130

$46,678

$30,672

$19,058
$13,663
$14,502

$34,702
$36,795
$10,093
$33,124
$16,141
$22,878

$0

$4,135



