Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Human Resources		El Dorado County	Human Resources	\$177,361	\$61,002
Human Resources Manager		El Dorado County	Human Resources	\$105,306	\$41,102
Training And Organizational Development Specialist		El Dorado County	Human Resources	\$103,862	\$17,360
Risk Manager		El Dorado County	Human Resources	\$86,160	\$16,343
Senior Risk Management Analyst		El Dorado County	Human Resources	\$85,343	\$14,130
Principal Human Resources Analyst		El Dorado County	Human Resources	\$84,216	\$46,678
Senior Human Resources Analyst		El Dorado County	Human Resources	\$82,886	\$30,672
Human Resources Manager		El Dorado County	Human Resources	\$77,629	\$19,058
Risk Management Analyst I		El Dorado County	Human Resources	\$70,344	\$13,663
Senior Human Resources Analyst		El Dorado County	Human Resources	\$64,048	\$14,502
Risk Management Analyst I		El Dorado County	Human Resources	\$62,979	\$34,702
Human Resources Technician		El Dorado County	Human Resources	\$61,557	\$36,795
Risk Management Technician		El Dorado County	Human Resources	\$54,518	\$10,093
Human Resources Technician		El Dorado County	Human Resources	\$52,904	\$33,124
Office Assistant II		El Dorado County	Human Resources	\$39,185	\$16,141
Human Resources Technician		El Dorado County	Human Resources	\$22,487	\$22,878
Principal Human Resources Analyst		El Dorado County	Human Resources	\$15,185	\$0
Human Resources Technician		El Dorado County	Human Resources	\$11,690	\$4,135